## **Troup County Board of REALTORS®**

**Partner Associate Membership** 

TCBOR invites each Business Partner to include other employees of their company to join our professional organization through our "Associate Membership" program.

Each Business Partner must have a "primary" member that pays local/state dues which will allow each "Associate Member" to join for only \$50.00\*\* per year.

An "Associate Member" will have the following benefits:

- ♣ Invitations to membership luncheons and events at the Early-Bird rate
- ♣ Newsletter and correspondence emails from TCBOR
- ♣ Invitation to join committees: Membership Committee, Community Service Committee, Luncheon/Program Committee and HOMEFEST Committee (formerly REALTOR® Day on the Square Committee)

Please complete the following application for each Associate Member and return it to TCBOR along with your check for \$50\*\* per each Associate Member.

NAME of Associate Member	:		
Company Name:			
Address:			
		Cell #:	
Email (required):			
Primary Member Name:			
	(Duplicate this form if r	necessary)	

\*\*Yearly Associate Membership dues are subject to change. Yearly Associate Membership dues are due and payable by January 31 of each year.

<u>Business Partner (Affiliate) Members:</u> Individuals who, while not engaged in the real estate profession, have interest regarding information concerning the real estate field and are in sympathy with the objections of TCBOR.